Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/28/2022 3:58:23 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

General

$22,348,809.17
$29,049.59
$5,488,232.86
$125,850.69
$27,991,942.31

$17,460,827.00
$3,883,255.35
$2,459,781.42
$2,030,235.59
$1,208,799.95
$763.72

$0.00
$559,094.79
$27,602,757.82

$141,247.96
$1,498,518.86
($1,357,270.90)

($968,086.41)
$3,708,844.11
$2,740,757.70

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$7,661,967.43
$1,443,730.22
$53,158.69
$9,158,856.34

$3,335,617.09
$640,670.05
$957,051.63
$3,107,055.99
$89,290.16
$30,990.06
$0.00
$1,030,375.21
$9,191,050.19

$883,708.18
$69,832.84
$813,875.34

$781,681.49
$1,666,121.52
$2,447,803.01

Debt Service

$309,550.00
$0.00
$111.32
$0.00
$309,661.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,221,310.00
$0.00
$1,221,310.00

$678,396.31
$0.00
$678,396.31

($233,252.37)
$407,607.19
$174,354.82

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$371,009.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$371,009.00

$0.00
$0.00
$256,840.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115,686.50
$0.00
$0.00
$372,526.50

$0.00
$135,866.66
($135,866.66)

($137,384.16)
$76,067.66
($61,316.50)

$0.00
$0.00
$664,674.13
$0.00
$664,674.13

$341,622.86
$62,923.31
$11,358.52
$15,783.97
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$197,447.86
$629,136.52

$24,523.51
$55,046.09
($30,522.58)

$5,015.03
$429,201.82
$434,216.85

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$23,029,368.17
$7,691,017.02
$7,596,748.53
$179,009.38
$38,496,143.10

$21,138,066.95
$4,586,848.71
$3,685,031.57
$5,153,075.55
$1,298,090.11
$147,440.28
$1,221,310.00
$1,786,917.86
$39,016,781.03

$1,727,875.96
$1,759,264.45
($31,388.49)

($552,026.42)
$6,287,842.30
$5,735,815.88
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