STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 10

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$22,348,809.17	\$0.00	\$309,550.00	\$371,009.00	\$0.00	\$23,029,368.17
Federal Sources	\$29,049.59	\$7,661,967.43	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,691,017.02
Local Sources	\$5,488,232.86	\$1,443,730.22	\$111.32	\$0.00	\$664,674.13	\$7,596,748.53
Other Sources	\$125,850.69	\$53,158.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$179,009.38
Total Revenues:	\$27,991,942.31	\$9,158,856.34	\$309,661.32	\$371,009.00	\$664,674.13	\$38,496,143.10
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$17,460,827.00	\$3,335,617.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$341,622.86	\$21,138,066.95
Instructional Support Services	\$3,883,255.35	\$640,670.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62,923.31	\$4,586,848.71
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,459,781.42	\$957,051.63	\$0.00	\$256,840.00	\$11,358.52	\$3,685,031.57
Auxiliary Services	\$2,030,235.59	\$3,107,055.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,783.97	\$5,153,075.55
General Administrative Services	\$1,208,799.95	\$89,290.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,298,090.11
Capital Outlay	\$763.72	\$30,990.06	\$0.00	\$115,686.50	\$0.00	\$147,440.28
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,221,310.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,221,310.00
Other Expenditures	\$559,094.79	\$1,030,375.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$197,447.86	\$1,786,917.86
Total Expenditures:	\$27,602,757.82	\$9,191,050.19	\$1,221,310.00	\$372,526.50	\$629,136.52	\$39,016,781.03
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$141,247.96	\$883,708.18	\$678,396.31	\$0.00	\$24,523.51	\$1,727,875.96
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,498,518.86	\$69,832.84	\$0.00	\$135,866.66	\$55,046.09	\$1,759,264.45
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,357,270.90)	\$813,875.34	\$678,396.31	(\$135,866.66)	(\$30,522.58)	(\$31,388.49)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$968,086.41)	\$781,681.49	(\$233,252.37)	(\$137,384.16)	\$5,015.03	(\$552,026.42)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,708,844.11	\$1,666,121.52	\$407,607.19	\$76,067.66	\$429,201.82	\$6,287,842.30
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,740,757.70	\$2,447,803.01	\$174,354.82	(\$61,316.50)	\$434,216.85	\$5,735,815.88

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.